
 

Te Wānanga o Aotearoa Long Distance Nationals 2016 

Race 3 – W6 9.5km Junior Women and Mixed 

1st October 2016 

 

Overall Placings 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age       Division        Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     54:51   10.39     326  Puutake Ake Hei Matau            0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     1    F     1 

    2     55:28   10.28     323  Tiare Maori 16s Cook Islands     0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     2    F     2 

    3     55:40   10.24     340  Tiima Oreo Rahui Pokeka          0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Mixed     1         0 

    4     56:16   10.13     337  Maroro 16s Cook Islands          0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Mixed     2         0 

    5     56:30   10.09     324  Gogosina Mitamitaga              0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     3    F     3 

    6     56:49   10.03     338  Parihaka J16 Mixed Parihaka      0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Mixed     3         0 

    7     57:36    9.90     327  Uawa Hinematioro Uawa Tiaki Tai  0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     4    F     4 

    8     58:58    9.67     322  Pania Te Rau Oranga              0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     5    F     5 

    9   1:00:02    9.49     339  We Got This Heretaunga           0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Mixed     4         0 

   10   1:01:14    9.31     325  Manu Maia O Te Wai Manukau       0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     6    F     6 

   11   1:02:11    9.17     330  Tupu I Te Kainga Tu Tangi Ora    0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     7    F     7 

   12   1:03:17    9.01     331  Val's Angels Haeata              0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     8    F     8 

   13   1:05:26    8.71     328  Uawa Hinetera Uawa Tiaki Tai     0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women     9    F     9 

   14   1:06:22    8.59     329  Home Grown Tu Tangi Ora          0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women    10    F    10 

   15   1:06:33    8.56     333  Hghs/wdbawaa Te Raukura WDBAWAA  0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women    11    F    11 

   16   1:08:12    8.36     334  Te Kapunga Te Pou Herenga        0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women    12    F    12 

   17   1:08:14    8.35     332  Hghs/wdbawaa Te Rangi WDBAWAA    0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women    13    F    13 

   18   1:11:24    7.98     335  PCKC Takitumu PCKC               0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Women    14    F    14 

   19   1:13:45    7.73     336  Maatangirau Te Rau Oranga        0  W6 9.5km  - J16 Mixed     5         0 



 
 

 

Division: W6 9.5km - J16 Mixed 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1     55:40   10.24     340  Tiima Oreo Rahui Pokeka          0 

    2     56:16   10.13     337  Maroro 16s Cook Islands          0 

    3     56:49   10.03     338  Parihaka J16 Mixed Parihaka      0 

    4   1:00:02    9.49     339  We Got This Heretaunga           0 

    5   1:13:45    7.73     336  Maatangirau Te Rau Oranga        0 

 

Division: W6 9.5km - J16 Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#            Name/City            Age  

    1     54:51   10.39     326  Puutake Ake Hei Matau            0 

    2     55:28   10.28     323  Tiare Maori 16s Cook Islands     0 

    3     56:30   10.09     324  Gogosina Mitamitaga              0 

    4     57:36    9.90     327  Uawa Hinematioro Uawa Tiaki Tai  0 

    5     58:58    9.67     322  Pania Te Rau Oranga              0 

    6   1:01:14    9.31     325  Manu Maia O Te Wai Manukau       0 

    7   1:02:11    9.17     330  Tupu I Te Kainga Tu Tangi Ora    0 

    8   1:03:17    9.01     331  Val's Angels Haeata              0 

    9   1:05:26    8.71     328  Uawa Hinetera Uawa Tiaki Tai     0 

   10   1:06:22    8.59     329  Home Grown Tu Tangi Ora          0 

   11   1:06:33    8.56     333  Hghs/wdbawaa Te Raukura WDBAWAA  0 

   12   1:08:12    8.36     334  Te Kapunga Te Pou Herenga        0 

   13   1:08:14    8.35     332  Hghs/wdbawaa Te Rangi WDBAWAA    0 

   14   1:11:24    7.98     335  PCKC Takitumu PCKC               0 

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad 

from Stevens Creek Software 

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

